

TABULATION OF BIDS

LASALLE COUNTY

LOCAL AGENCY..... LaSalle County

SECTION..... 22-00827-00-DR, County Highway 12

LETTING DATE..... April 19, 2022

D. Construction, Inc.
1488 S. Broadway
Coal City, IL 60416

SECOND LOW

IL Valley Excavating, Inc.
4301 Plank Road
Peru, IL 61354

LOW BIDDER

Scanlon Excavating & Concrete, Inc.
630 S 7000W Road
Kankakee, IL 60901

NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	AGG BASE COURSE, TY B	152	TON	50.00	7,600.00	40.00	6,080.00	35.00	5,320.00
2	BIT MATL'S (PR CT)	550	POUND	0.01	5.50	10.00	5,500.00	0.01	5.50
3	BIT MATL'S (TACK COAT)	50	POUND	0.01	0.50	10.00	500.00	0.01	0.50
4	HMA BC IL-19.0 N50	56	TON	100.00	5,600.00	350.00	19,600.00	180.00	10,080.00
5	HMA SC IL-9.5 MIX "C" N50	19	TON	200.00	3,800.00	350.00	6,650.00	220.00	4,180.00
6	AGG SHOULDERS, TY A	23	TON	100.00	2,300.00	40.00	920.00	45.00	1,035.00
7	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL	150	FOOT	30.00	4,500.00	5.00	750.00	165.00	24,750.00
8	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	125	CU YD	40.00	5,000.00	41.50	5,187.50	70.00	8,750.00
9	BOX CUL END SEC, CULV 1	2	EACH	19,850.00	39,700.00	14,400.00	28,800.00	23,000.00	46,000.00
10	PRC CONC BOX CULV, 6'X3'	43	FOOT	842.00	36,206.00	718.00	30,874.00	975.00	41,925.00
11	GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRN	43	SQ YD	40.00	1,720.00	25.00	1,075.00	30.00	1,290.00
12	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SYS FOR BURIED STR	43	SQ YD	100.00	4,300.00	40.00	1,720.00	55.00	2,365.00
13	EARTH EXCAVATION (SPL)	98	CU YD	40.00	3,920.00	25.00	2,450.00	85.00	8,330.00
14	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (SPL)	205	CU YD	50.00	10,250.00	42.50	8,712.50	63.75	13,068.75
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (SPL)	1	L SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,842.00	1,842.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
16	SEEDING (COMPLETE)	421	SQ YD	50.00	21,050.00	5.00	2,105.00	10.00	4,210.00
Totals Per Unit Prices					\$150,952.00		\$122,766.00		\$177,809.75